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Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth
Width
Height
Gross weight
UPCH#

13.3"

3.6"

13.6"

6.25lb
085896527879
1

14.2"

14.2"

11.4"

18.75Ib
50085896527874

Shipping Information

Country of origin

TW

General information

Recycled %

BRANDS

Kensington

SmartFit Spin2 Monitor Stand - TAA
K52787WW

Product Description

Let the ergonomics innovator with over 20 years of expertise maximize your desktop space with this professional
monitor stand. The patented, spinning multi-compartment storage area underneath the platform provides easy access to
your most-used desktop tools and accessories. Measure, adjust and fit yourself with Kensington's patented SmartFit
System so you can customize your monitor height using our color-coded personal comfort system.

Features

* SmartFit® System lets you adjust monitor height to your personal comfort colour
« Patented 360-degree spinning carousel organizes common desktop accessories
« Stand positions monitor in line with your eyes to help reduce eye and neck strain
« Small footprint helps conserve valuable desktop space

« Platform fits most widescreen monitors up 18kg.

¢ TAA Compliant
Specifications

* TAA Compliant Yes

* Partner Exclusive No

* PDP Request Quote No

* Warranty Limited 2-year warranty

* Product Type Monitor Stand
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